
2016 GARBAGE PICKUP HOLIDAY SCHEDULE
Holidays MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

New Year's Day Friday, Jan. 1 12/28/15 12/29/15 12/30/15 12/31/15 1/1/16

The week of New Years Normal P/U Normal P/U No PickUp Normal P/U No PickUp

Martin Luther Knig Jr. Day Monday, Jan. 18 1/18/16 1/19/16 1/20/16 1/21/16 1/22/16

No PickUp Monday's Route Tuesday's Route Normal P/U Normal P/U

Memorial Day Monday, May 30 5/30/16 5/31/16 6/1/16 6/2/16 6/3/16

No PickUp Monday's Route Tuesday's Route Normal P/U Normal P/U

Independence Day Monday, July 4 7/4/16 7/5/16 7/6/16 7/7/16 7/8/16

No PickUp Monday's Route Tuesday's Route Normal P/U Normal P/U

 

Labor Day Monday, Sept. 5 9/5/16 9/6/16 9/7/16 9/8/16 9/9/16

No PickUp Monday's Route Tuesday's Route Normal P/U Normal P/U

Thanksgiving Holidays Thursday, Nov 24 11/21/16 11/22/16 11/23/16 11/24/16 11/25/16

The Week of Friday, Nov 25 Normal P/U Normal P/U No PickUp No PickUp No PickUp

Christmas Holidays Friday , Dec. 23 12/19/16 12/20/16 12/21/16 12/22/16 12/23/16

Normal P/U Normal P/U Normal P/U Normal P/U No PickUP

Monday, Dec. 26 12/26/16 12/27/16 12/28/16 12/29/16 12/30/16

No PickUp Monday's Route Tuesday's Route Normal P/U Normal P/U



2017 GARBAGE PICKUP HOLIDAY SCHEDULE
Holidays MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

New Year's Day Monday, 2, 2017 1/2/17 1/3/17 1/4/17 1/5/17 1/6/17

The week of New Years No PickUp Monday's Route Tuesday's Route Normal P/U Normal P/U

Martin Luther Knig Jr. Day Monday, Jan. 16, 1/16/17 1/17/17 1/18/17 1/19/17 1/20/17

No PickUp Monday's Route Tuesday's Route Normal P/U Normal P/U

Memorial Day Monday, May 29 5/29/17 5/30/17 5/31/17 6/1/17 6/2/17

No P/U Monday's Route Tuesday's Route Normal P/U Normal P/U

Independence Day Tuesday, July 4 7/3/17 7/4/17 7/5/17 7/6/17 7/7/17

Normal P/U No PickUp Tuesday's Route Normal P/U Normal P/U

 

Labor Day Monday, Sept. 4 9/4/17 9/5/17 9/6/17 9/7/17 9/8/17

No PickUp Monday's Route Tuesday's Route Normal P/U Normal P/U

Thanksgiving Holidays Thursday, Nov 23 11/20/17 11/21/17 11/22/17 11/23/17 11/24/17

The Week of Friday, Nov 24 Normal P/U Normal P/U Normal P/U No PickUp No PickUp

Christmas Holidays Friday , Dec. 22 11/25/2017 11/26/2017 11/27/2017 11/28/2017 11/29/2017

Normal P/U Normal P/U Normal P/U Normal P/U No PickUP

Monday, Dec. 25 11/30/17 12/1/17 12/2/17 12/3/17 12/4/17

No PickUp Monday's Route Tuesday's Route Normal P/U Normal P/U



 



 


